- 1 -
Jar. 2012
ATI-PI-VBG52e-2012
Summary of types
Valve bodies Plugs
DN
Port Type(Model) Tail code Type Kvs
Values stroke Type of plugs Plug materials
mm Type number Order No m3/h Kvs/Kvr mm Par perF pRo Caged fLat Bra bRo Sts Tfe Gtfe
*10 VBG52.11005-PBSSAA000 VBG52.110-05D 1.25 >50 12 P F R C L B R S T G
10 VBG52.11000-PBSSAA000 VBG52.110-00D 2.88 >50 12 P F R C L B R S T G
*15 VBG52.11508-PBSSAA000 VBG52.115-08D 1.80 >50 12 P F R C L B R S T G
15 VBG52.11500-PBSSAA000 VBG52.115-00D 3.88 >50 12 P F R C L B R S T G
*20 VBG52.12010-PBSSAA000 VBG52.120-10D 3.50 >100 12 P F R C L B R S T G
*20 VBG52.12012-PBSSAA000 VBG52.120-12D 4.10 >100 12 P F R C L B R S T G
20 VBG52.12000-PBSSAA000 VBG52.120-00D 5.71 >100 12 P F R C L B R S T G
*25 VBG52.12516-PBSSAA000 VBG52.125-16D 7.50 >100 15 P F R C L B R S T G
25 VBG52.12500-PBSSAA000 VBG52.125-00D 8.89 >100 15 P F R C L B R S T G
*32 VBG52.13224-PBSSAA000 VBG52.132-24D 16.60 >100 15 P F R C L B R S T G
32 VBG52.13200-PBSSAA000 VBG52.132-00D 19.45 >100 15 P F R C L B R S T G
*40 VBG52.14028-PBSSAA000 VBG52.140-28D 23.00 >100 20 P F R C L B R S T G
40 VBG52.14000-PBSSAA000 VBG52.140-00D 27.50 >100 20 P F R C L B R S T G
*50 VBG52.15038-PBSSAA000 VBG52.150-38D 47.40 >100 20 P F R C L B R S T G
50 VBG52.15000-PBSSAA000 VBG52.150-00D 50.65 >100 20 P F R C L B R S T G
65 VBG52.16500-PBSSAA000 VBG52.165-00D 60.25 >100 20 P F R C L B R S T G
Manual-balancing valves
Bronze casting/Thread type, PN25
for Tap water, hot water, chilled water, Air VBG52.XXX
Replace